
SČ Příjmení Jméno Oddíl Disciplína Kategorie

Koška Matyáš TJ Dukla Praha 60 m M

Kolarčík Vojtěch SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m M

Veselý Ondřej TJ Spartak Třebíč, spolek 60 m M

Košík Tomáš SVK 60 m M

Zach Matyáš Atletika Poruba z.s. 60 m M

Baluch Matej SVK 60 m M

Ondráček Jan Václav JAC Brno 60 m M

Šebík Lukáš PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m M

Lutz Matěj SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m M

Průša Kryštof TJ Spartak Třebíč, spolek 60 m M

Pospíšil Ondřej TJ Šumperk, z.s. 60 m M

Soukal Lukáš TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 60 m M

Šenk Jakub SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m M

Synek Jiří TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 60 m M

Kratochvíl Šimon TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 60 m M

Kábele Matěj AC Pardubice 60 m M

Spacir Lucas SVK 60 m M

Balla Matyáš AC Pardubice 60 m M

Janik David SVK 60 m M

Ďurdina Jakub SVK 60 m M

Hudeček Petr A. C. TEPO Kladno 60 m M

Pospíšil Matouš AK ŠKODA Plzeň 60 m M

Loupal Ondřej TJ Spartak Třebíč, spolek 60 m M

Ullman Jan A. C. TEPO Kladno 60 m M

Krňanský Marek TJ Nová Včelnice, z.s. 60 m M

Vinduška Vít TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 60 m M

Hampl Štěpán PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m M

Hrbáč Tomáš Atletika Poruba z.s. 60 m M

Martinkevič Matěj Atletika Poruba z.s. 60 m M

Havelka Adam Hvězda Pardubice z.s. 60 m M

Mezera Daniel A. C. TEPO Kladno 60 m M

Rosenberger Matěj TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 60 m M

Jarušek Matěj A. C. TEPO Kladno 60 m M

Balda Daniel Hvězda Pardubice z.s. 60 m M

Huemer Ina AUT 60 m Ž

Forster Viktoria SVK 60 m Ž

Polak Julia POL 60 m Ž

Dvořáková Barbora Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha60 m Ž

Tkáčová Adéla Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice60 m Ž

Lamačová Tereza A. C. TEPO Kladno 60 m Ž

Dvořáková Kateřina Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha60 m Ž

Strýčková Viktória SVK 60 m Ž

Kučerová Michaela Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha60 m Ž

Ježková Nikola TJ Nová Včelnice, z.s. 60 m Ž

Luzarová Adéla SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m Ž

Březná Gabriela Atletika Poruba z.s. 60 m Ž

Potůčková Veronika SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m Ž

Fialová Dominika Atletika Poruba z.s. 60 m Ž
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Pešlová Patricie Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice60 m Ž

Šafránková Jana TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 60 m Ž

Sochorová Adéla TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. 60 m Ž

Polášková Nikol SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m Ž

Nováková Marie A. C. TEPO Kladno 60 m Ž

Pavlidu Sára TJ Sokol Velké Meziříčí 60 m Ž

Procházková Ema SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m Ž

Feilhauerová Ema Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice60 m Ž

Vlková Tereza A. C. TEPO Kladno 60 m Ž

Tobolová Gabriela SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m Ž

Bělunková Michaela Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice60 m Ž

Piškulová Jana TJ Lokomotiva Břeclav 60 m Ž

Alexová Adéla A. C. TEPO Kladno 60 m Ž

Čížková Kristýna TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. 60 m Ž

Horčičková Karolína SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m Ž

Macík Ondřej TJ Dukla Praha 200 m M

Benda Jakub SVK 200 m M

Veselý Ondřej TJ Spartak Třebíč, spolek 200 m M

Husek Michal SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 200 m M

Šebík Lukáš PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 200 m M

Ondráček Jan Václav JAC Brno 200 m M

Lisák Tomáš SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 200 m M

Grajcarík Tomas SVK 200 m M

Soukal Lukáš TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 200 m M

Holec Jakub Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. 200 m M

Kratochvíl Šimon TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 200 m M

Hudeček Petr A. C. TEPO Kladno 200 m M

Ullman Jan A. C. TEPO Kladno 200 m M

Kábele Matěj AC Pardubice 200 m M

Průša Kryštof TJ Spartak Třebíč, spolek 200 m M

Krňanský Marek TJ Nová Včelnice, z.s. 200 m M

Mezera Daniel A. C. TEPO Kladno 200 m M

Loupal Ondřej TJ Spartak Třebíč, spolek 200 m M

Jirka Jan PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 200 m M

Lutz Matěj SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 200 m M

Havelka Adam Hvězda Pardubice z.s. 200 m M

Jarušek Matěj A. C. TEPO Kladno 200 m M

Holoubek Filip TJ Nová Včelnice, z.s. 200 m M

Balda Daniel Hvězda Pardubice z.s. 200 m M

Balla Matyáš AC Pardubice 200 m M

Huemer Ina AUT 200 m Ž

Strýčková Viktória SVK 200 m Ž

Dvořáková Barbora Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha200 m Ž

Mičunková Lucie Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. 200 m Ž

Lamačová Tereza A. C. TEPO Kladno 200 m Ž

Polak Julia POL 200 m Ž

Kolářová Štěpánka SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 200 m Ž

Mitanová Karolína AC Slovácká Slavia Uherské Hradiště200 m Ž

Cagašová Anna SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 200 m Ž

Křížková Natálie AK Olymp Brno, spolek 200 m Ž



Nováková Marie A. C. TEPO Kladno 200 m Ž

Šlapáková Magdalena AC Slovan Liberec, z.s. 200 m Ž

Piškulová Jana TJ Lokomotiva Břeclav 200 m Ž

Suchánková Johana SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 200 m Ž

Hutárková Veronika AK Olymp Brno, spolek 200 m Ž

Němcová Andrea AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek200 m Ž

Alexová Adéla A. C. TEPO Kladno 200 m Ž

Ježková Nikola TJ Nová Včelnice, z.s. 200 m Ž

Bierská Johana TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. 200 m Ž

Kotyza Daniel VSK Univerzita Brno 800 m M

Sýkora Jan TJ Dukla Praha 800 m M

Hübner Kryštof TJ Sokol Hradec Králové 800 m M

STROHMAYER-DANGLNiklas AUT 800 m M

Dudycha Jakub AC Vysoké Mýto z.s. 800 m M

Hroch Michal Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. 800 m M

Kalous Jan Hvězda Pardubice z.s. 800 m M

Lukš Petr T. J. Sokol České Budějovice 800 m M

Kalous Marek Atletický klub AHA Vyškov, z. s.800 m M

Gloza Ondřej T. J. Sokol České Budějovice 800 m M

Plaček Tadeáš VSK Univerzita Brno 800 m M

Kosina Adam VSK Univerzita Brno 800 m M

Bachan Petr AC Slovácká Slavia Uherské Hradiště800 m M

Vebr Dominik TJ Jiskra Ústí nad Orlicí, z.s. 800 m M

Šantavý Jakub SKP Nymburk, z.s. 800 m M

Symerský Lukáš SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 800 m M

Vystrk Tomáš VSK Univerzita Brno 800 m M

Hrbáček David SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 800 m M

Odehnal Jan VSK Univerzita Brno 800 m M

Hluchá Vendula SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 800 m Ž

Borová Hana SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 800 m Ž

Matějková Jana ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Ž

Čechová Lenka Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. 800 m Ž

Šmilauerová Kateřina Athletic Club Ústí n/L. z.s. 800 m Ž

Osičková Kateřina TJ Lokomotiva Břeclav 800 m Ž

Šilhavá Anna PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Ž

Folková Denisa AC Slovan Liberec, z.s. 800 m Ž

Čechová Eliška Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. 800 m Ž

Petrásková Veronika Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha800 m Ž

Zoubková Barbora Hvězda Pardubice z.s. 800 m Ž

Fuksová Karolína AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek800 m Ž

Koletová Eliška Hvězda Pardubice z.s. 800 m Ž

Fiantová Sabina Atletický klub AHA Vyškov, z. s.800 m Ž

Baluch Matej SVK 60 m př. M

Kret Marek SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m př. M

Zedníček Jiří SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m př. M

Mareček Jakub Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha60 m př. M

Vojtek Jan SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m př. M

Trafina Jakub AC Slovan Liberec, z.s. 60 m př. M

Pospíšil Kryštof TJ Šumperk, z.s. 60 m př. M

Valach Václav SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m př. M



Hromčík Adam VSK Univerzita Brno 60 m př. M

Vicher Jan SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m př. M

Březka Ivo TJ Sokol Velké Meziříčí 60 m př. M

Vaněk Martin SSK Vítkovice, z.s. tyč M

Hajzler Sebastian Atletický klub AHA Vyškov, z. s.tyč M

Krček Jan TJ Sokol Opava tyč M

Hajzler Mario Atletický klub AHA Vyškov, z. s.tyč M

Sedláček Ladislav AC Čejkovice tyč M

Holek Jakub TJ Sokol Opava tyč M

Papadimitriu Nikolas SpirosAtletický klub Bohumín, z.s. tyč M

Johansson Tilde SWE dálka Ž

Kučerová Michaela Univerzitní sportovní klub Prahadálka Ž

Hůlková Barbora TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. dálka Ž

Bendova Ema SVK dálka Ž

Sklenářová Tereza SSK Vítkovice, z.s. dálka Ž

Luzarová Adéla SSK Vítkovice, z.s. dálka Ž

Brýdlová Justýna AC Vysoké Mýto z.s. dálka Ž

Pisková Lucie SSK Vítkovice, z.s. dálka Ž

Pavlidu Sára TJ Sokol Velké Meziříčí dálka Ž

Rouhová Nela AC Vysoké Mýto z.s. dálka Ž

Piškulová Jana TJ Lokomotiva Břeclav dálka Ž

Němcová Andrea AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolekdálka Ž

Krupicová Lucie Atletika Poruba z.s. dálka Ž

Swiderski Adrian POL trojskok M

Holý Tomáš Atletický klub Zlín, z.s. trojskok M

Halátek Pavel TJ Sokol Opava trojskok M

Kozmík Tomáš Atletický klub Zlín, z.s. trojskok M

Budík Lukáš TJ Jiskra Otrokovice trojskok M

Pospíšil Matouš AK ŠKODA Plzeň trojskok M

Stach Tomáš SSK Vítkovice, z.s. trojskok M

Vondráček Jiří Hvězda Pardubice z.s. trojskok M

Vodák Ondřej VSK Univerzita Brno trojskok M

Ďurkechova Zuzana SVK trojskok Ž

Sklenářová Tereza SSK Vítkovice, z.s. trojskok Ž

Vlková Tereza A. C. TEPO Kladno trojskok Ž

Harasimová Petra TJ Sokol Opava trojskok Ž

Krupicová Lucie Atletika Poruba z.s. trojskok Ž

Sochorová Adéla TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. trojskok Ž

Zotyková Veronika SSK Vítkovice, z.s. trojskok Ž

Klímová Barbora AK Olymp Brno, spolek trojskok Ž

Kuchmister Victoria TJ Jiskra Otrokovice trojskok Ž

Brýdlová Justýna AC Vysoké Mýto z.s. trojskok Ž

Čížková Kristýna TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. trojskok Ž

Brzyszkowská Katrin SSK Vítkovice, z.s. koule 4kg Ž

Bártová Veronika TJ Dukla Praha koule 4kg Ž

Bendová Nikola PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Ž

Maňasová Karolína SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 60 m Ž


